


All call rates are charged per minute and displayed in pence (p/min).

Analogue Calls Rate Card (Pence per Minute)

Charge Group Charge Category
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Local 

National 

Mobile-Calls-O2 

Mobile-Calls- Hutchinson 3G

Mobile-Calls-Mobile-EE 

Mobile-Calls-Vodafone 

Mobile-Calls-Orange 

Uk Dolphin (fm2) 

UK Mobile (fm10) 

UK Mobile (fm11) 

UK Mobile (fm12) 

UK Mobile (fm13) 

UK Mobile (fm14) 

UK Mobile (fm15) 

UK Mobile (fm16) 

UK Mobile (fm17) 

UK Mobile (fm7) 

UK Mobile (fm8) 

Local 

National 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

Mobile 

65.00 

65.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

30.00 

30.00 

20.00 

22.00 

22.00 

18.00 

22.00 

43.82 

36.22 

31.76 

25.60 

32.40 

21.95 

28.60 

0.40 

21.32 

25.21 

25.21 

30.00 

30.00 

20.00 

22.00 

22.00 

18.00 

22.00 

30.93 

28.13 

31.47 

25.31 

27.34 

21.66 

28.60 

0.40 

21.06 

15.43 

15.43 

30.00 

30.00 

20.00 

22.00 

22.00 

18.00 

22.00 

13.99 

12.64 

31.42 

25.25 

15.33 

21.61 

28.60 

0.40 

21.01 

9.68 

9.68 

Connection Fee (p) Peak (p/min) Off Peak (p/min) Weekend (p/min)



Why choose V4 Consumer?
Clear & Transparent Pricing
No hidden charges, just simple, easy-to 
understand rates.

Need help understanding 
your plan? 
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Competitive Mobile & Landline Rates
Stay connected without breaking the bank.

Reliable Network 
High-quality calls with excellent coverage.

Understanding your call charges

01 Connection Fee
A one-time charge applied per call.

02
Peak Rates
Typically apply during business hours (e.g., 8 AM – 6 PM).

03 Off-Peak Rates
Lower rates apply during evenings and nights.

04
Weekend Rates
Special reduced rates apply on Saturdays and Sundays.

Contact our support team today!

Call Us: 
0330 043 1434

Email Us: 
support@v4consumer.co.uk
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