









Calls Rate Analogue Calls

More for Less - Clear & Transparent Call Rates













Analogue Calls Rate Card (Pence per Minute)

All call rates are charged per minute and displayed in pence (p/min).

Charge Group	Charge Category	Connection Fee (p)	Peak (p/min)	Off Peak (p/min)	Weekend (p/min)
Local	Local	65.00	30.00	30.00	30.00
National	National	65.00	30.00	30.00	30.00
Mobile-Calls-O2	Mobile	50.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
Mobile-Calls- Hutchinson 3G	Mobile	50.00	22.00	22.00	22.00
Mobile-Calls-Mobile-EE	Mobile	50.00	22.00	22.00	22.00
Mobile-Calls-Vodafone	Mobile	50.00	18.00	18.00	18.00
Mobile-Calls-Orange	Mobile	50.00	22.00	22.00	22.00
Uk Dolphin (fm2)	Mobile	50.00	43.82	30.93	13.99
UK Mobile (fm10)	Mobile	50.00	36.22	28.13	12.64
UK Mobile (fm11)	Mobile	50.00	31.76	31.47	31.42
UK Mobile (fm12)	Mobile	50.00	25.60	25.31	25.25
UK Mobile (fm13)	Mobile	50.00	32.40	27.34	15.33
UK Mobile (fm14)	Mobile	50.00	21.95	21.66	21.61
UK Mobile (fm15)	Mobile	50.00	28.60	28.60	28.60
UK Mobile (fm16)	Mobile	50.00	0.40	0.40	0.40
UK Mobile (fm17)	Mobile	50.00	21.32	21.06	21.01
UK Mobile (fm7)	Mobile	50.00	25.21	15.43	9.68
UK Mobile (fm8)	Mobile	50.00	25.21	15.43	9.68

Why choose V4 Consumer?



Clear & Transparent Pricing

No hidden charges, just simple, easy-to understand rates.



Competitive Mobile & Landline Rates

Stay connected without breaking the bank.



Reliable Network

High-quality calls with excellent coverage.

Understanding your call charges



Connection Fee

A one-time charge applied per call.



Peak Rates

Typically apply during business hours (e.g., 8 AM – 6 PM).



Off-Peak Rates

Lower rates apply during evenings and nights.



Weekend Rates

Special reduced rates apply on Saturdays and Sundays.

Need help understanding your plan?

Contact our support team today!





Call Us:

0330 043 1434



Email Us:

support@v4consumer.co.uk





Broadband



Mobiles



Cloud Voice



Security

ABI Business Services Ltd trading as V4 Consumer





www.v4consumer.co.uk